
Sida

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris
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Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

5063
4625

W300371
350 SEK

Volvo V70 -09
Avgaskylare 

VOLVO B + V70 D5244T5 AUTOMAT 5DR KOMBI DIESEL
 

Bildelslagret i Trollhättan AB
0520-472625

27.270
A

5062
4625

W282304
350 SEK

Volvo V70 -08
Avgaskylare 

VOLVO V70      05-08 D5244T5 AUTOMAT 5DR TAXI DIES
 

Bildelslagret i Trollhättan AB
0520-472625

35.797
A


